
■ 

~--ii'P : 05.03.2026 
No. 740E/RRC/Sports Rectt./Open Advt/2025-26/Part 1 

~·-= 062025 ~ 3M~¥{ . ~ dcl G/~ .c.~-$1"""14r:::>'"1) ~"1Icf> 30. • 
dclcfiG ~ ~ ~$11q-1) qlf 2025-26 1' -<IGPII'< ~ ~ 01 1 2025 

\X>'1'/ ~ R q ~ "11~<f>I ttTi-2 ".R ffl ~ G4g<ffi ~ ~ eRf!Gql-<1 q;r ~ u11 

"q ~ 2/3 ~ ·-

SN Name of candidates 
1 Sh. Rohit 
2 Sh. Vinal Kamboj 
3 Ms. Vaishnavi Mahesh 
4 Ms. Shaik Sadiya Almas 
5 Ms. Shiksha 
6 Sh. Sahil 
7 Sh. Lokesh Ghosliya 

"q~Q1 ~ :-

SN Name of candidates 
1 Sh. Shubham 
2 Ms. Seema 
3 Sh. Neeraj 
4 Sh. Nikesh 

Father's Name 
Sh. Kapoor Singh 
Sh. Karam Singh 
Sh. R Mahesh 
Sh. Shaik Samdani 
Sh. Ram Mehar 
Sh. Diwan Singh 
Sh. Jaisa Ram Choudhary 

Father's Name 
Sh. Suraj Parkash 
Sh. Vijay Singh 
Sh. Karan Singh 
Sh. Ravinder Singh 

D.0.8 
21.02.2003 
19.06.2002 
03.01.2003 
27.10.2002 
07.12.2006 
08.08.2006 
07.12.2005 

D.O.B 
10.05.2007 
18.07.2001 
28.05.2004 

18.01.2003 

Game & Event 
Powerlifting (83 KG) Men 
Powerlifting {105 KG) Men 
Powerlifting (84 KG) Women 
Powerlifting (57 KG) Women 
Wrestling (65 KG) Women 
Wrestling {60 KG GR) Men 
Kabaddi (Left Corner) Men 

Game & Event 
Boxing {60 KG) Men 

Wrestling {62 KG) Women 
Wrestling {65 KG FS) Men 
Kabaddi (Raider) Men 
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